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Pu

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships

Hosted by Kyrene School District

eblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 1.5 Mile Run Varsity

10/25/2022
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111
249
168
247
108
177
176
242
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187
175
246
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287
359
248
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Laney Phelps
Lauren Payne
Teegan Kelly
Kileigh McCarthy
Alexis Morley
Jocelyn Prather
Fiona Plumb
Naomi Jue
Emerson Rhodes
Lucy Welling
Kendyl Taylor
Bailey Orr
Isobel Mackinney
Alexis Calcote
Grace Mahlerwein
Madison Davis
Zoe Ontiveros
Rhima Edkaidek
Alyssa Hedgpeth
Mya Armijo
Miriam Spencer
Anna Hammond
Tinsley Kearney
Aliyah Moreno
Anika Erickson
Mia Simpson
Payton Gardner
Camryn Barna
Neesa Jhaveri
Sophia Mihalopoulos
Eleanor Waller
Clio Norheim
Celeste Munoz
Shannon Moroney
Olivia Morgan
Nayeli Rembert
Sapphire Evon
Sofia Puckett
Vanessa Vasquez
Sara Meacham

Year School Finals Pace
6 Akimel A-Al 9:32.1 6:22
8 Aprende 9:40.2 6:27
8 Altadena 9:42.6 6:29
8 Aprende 9:51.3 6:35
6 Akimel A-Al 9:53.5 6:36
7 Altadena 9:55.5 6:37
6 Altadena 9:55.9 6:38
8 Aprende 9:56.3 6:38
8 Altadena 10:04.3 6:43
6 Altadena 10:05.8 ©6:44
7 Altadena 10:07.3 6:45
7 Altadena 10:23.0 6:56
8 Aprende 10:27.5 6:59
8 Akimel A-Al 10:31.4 7:01
8 Kyrene 10:31.4 7:01
6 Pueblo 10:39.8 7:07
7 Aprende 10:47.4 7:12
8 Kyrene 10:55.3 7:17
7 Akimel A-Al 11:00.2 7:21
8 Kyrene 11:00.5 7:21
8 Aprende 11:01.2 7:21
6 Akimel A-Al 11:10.4 7:27
6 Akimel A-Al 11:18.0 7:32
8 Kyrene 11:19.7 7:34
8 Aprende 11:21.1 7:35
8 Kyrene 11:23.8 7:36
8 Pueblo 11:29.1 7:40
8 Kyrene 11:35.9 7:44
8 Traditional 11:36.2 7:45
8 Traditional 11:36.7 7:45
7 Traditional 12:03.6 8:03
8 Akimel A-Al 12:08.7 8:06
7 Centennial 12:18.7 8:13
6 Pueblo 12:22.6 8:16
7 Centennial 13:22.3 8:55
7 Centennial 13:25.9 8:58
7 Traditional 13:54.8 9:17
7 Traditional 14:08.2 9:26
7 Traditional 14:18.3 9:33
8 Centennial 15:30.8 10:21
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
blo Middle School, Chandler,

Pue

AZ

10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 35 Altadena

1 3 168 Teegan Kelly

2 6 177 Jocelyn Prather
3 7 176 Fiona Plumb

4 9 180 Emerson Rhodes

5 10 190 Lucy Welling

6 (11) 187 Kendyl Taylor

7 (12) 175 Bailey Orr

2. 43 Aprende

1 2 249 Lauren Payne

2 4 247 Kileigh McCarthy
3 8 242 Naomi Jue

4 13 246 Isobel Mackinney
5 16 248 Zoe Ontiveros

[ ( 20) 252 Miriam Spencer

7 ( 24) 234 Anika Erickson
3. 59 Akimel A-Al

1 1 111 Laney Phelps

2 5 108 Alexis Morley

3 14 102 Alexis Calcote

4 18 106 Alyssa Hedgpeth
5 21 105 Anna Hammond

[9) ( 22) 107 Tinsley Kearney
7 ( 30) 109 Clio Norheim

4. 99 Kyrene

1 15 287 Grace Mahlerwein
2 17 279 Rhima Edkaidek

3 19 274 Mya Armijo

4 23 290 Aliyah Moreno

5 25 294 Mia Simpson

6 ( 26) 275 Camryn Barna

5. 147 Kyrene Traditional

1 27 390 Neesa Jhaveri

2 28 393 Sophia Mihalopoulos
3 29 386 Eleanor Waller

4 31 391 Sapphire Evon

5 32 394 Sofia Puckett

9 ( 33) 395 Vanessa Vasquez
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Incomplete Teams:

Pueblo
359 Madison Davis 6,

Kyrene Centennial
337 Celeste Munoz 7,

Sara Meacham 8

360 Payton Gardner

336 Olivia Morgan

8,

7,

364 Shannon Moroney

340 Nayeli Rembert

7,

6
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Event 2

Pu

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District

eblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 1.5 Mile Run Varsity

Place TmPl Bib
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227
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352
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Year

School

Finals

Dillon Pethtel
Nathan Brandon
Owen Phelps
Trenton Shirley
Feliha'a Hancock
D. J. Spencer
Josh Flores
Santiago Araiza
Brayden Glogowski
Damien Mullins
Marshall Carpenter
Lincoln Powell
Ethan Celaya
Jonah Westemeier
Thomas Ash
Carter Frisk
Maximus Valencia
Luke Littlefield
Carl Gunnar Higgins
Dylan Demauro
Trevor Williams
Ethan Windsor
Nicholas Jacoby
Atsushi Haneda
Harrison Reshetar
Sebastian Araiza
Jace Hanson
Dominick Tavena
Huxley Bingham
River Bingham
Matteo Morales
Jaden Van Heel
Evan Carvajal
Aidan McKeon
Angelo Mejia
Hunter Helton
Christian Tso
Alexi Richardson
Matthew Vizcaino
David Perea
Kellen Glover
Darion Davis
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
10/25/2022

Pue

blo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 26 Akimel A-Al ( 8:53.2

1 1 136 Dillon Pethtel 7 8:32.
2 3 138 Owen Phelps 8 8:38.
3 5 124 Feliha'a Hancock 8 8:58.
4 7 121 Josh Flores 8 9:02.
5 10 133 Damien Mullins 8 9:14.
6 (11) 116 Marshall Carpenter 8 9:16.
7 (18) 130 Luke Littlefield 8 9:31.
2. 58 Altadena ( 9:14.5

1 4 221 Trenton Shirley 8 8:41.
2 6 222 D. J. Spencer 8 9:01.
3 12 218 Lincoln Powell 8 9:18.
4 16 205 Carter Frisk 7 9:25.
5 20 227 Trevor Williams 8 9:45.
[ ( 28) 194 Huxley Bingham o 10:13.
7 ( 29) 195 River Bingham 6 10:17.
3. 85 Kyrene ( 9:33.3

1 13 306 Ethan Celaya 8 9:20.
2 15 303 Thomas Ash 8 9:24.
3 17 327 Maximus Valencia 7 9:28.
4 19 309 Dylan Demauro 8 9:44.
5 21 328 Ethan Windsor 8 9:48.
[ ( 24) 319 Harrison Reshetar 7 10:01.
4. 98 Aprende ( 9:44 .4

1 9 262 Brayden Glogowski 8 9:03.
2 14 273 Jonah Westemeier 7 9:22.
3 22 267 Nicholas Jacoby 8 9:52.
4 26 264 Jace Hanson 8 10:10.
5 27 272 Dominick Tavena 8 10:12.
6 ( 30) 268 Matteo Morales 8 10:25.
5. 119 Kyrene Traditional ( 10:07.9

1 8 769 Santiago Araiza 8 9:02.
2 23 398 Atsushi Haneda 6 9:57.
3 25 771 Sebastian Araiza 6 10:03.
4 31 764 Evan Carvajal 8 10:47.
5 32 396 Aidan McKeon 8 10:48.
9 ( 33) 397 Angelo Mejia 7 10:52.
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Page
Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
Pueblo Middle School, Chandler, AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

6. 144 Kyrene Centennial ( 11:00.9 55:04.5 3:15.1)
1 2 341 Nathan Brandon 8 8:37.3
2 34 352 Christian Tso 7 11:05.5
3 35 348 Alexi Richardson 8 11:43.2
4 36 353 Matthew Vizcaino 6 11:46.1
5 37 347 David Perea 8 11:52.4
[ ( 38) 344 Kellen Glover o 13:07.7
7 ( 39) 342 Darion Davis 8 14:54.5

Incomplete Teams:

Pueblo
376 Carl Gunnar Higgins 8§, 384 Jaden Van Heel 6, 375 Hunter Helton 6



Event 3

Pu

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
eblo Middle School, Chandler,

AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 1.5 Mile Run JV

Place TmPl Bib
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Name Year School Finals Pace

Kaulia Bowler 6 Altadena 10:53.0 7:16
Lauren Boutin 7 Altadena 10:53.3 7:16
Lyvea Campbell 7 Kyrene 11:05.0 7:24
Elise Rawson 6 Kyrene 11:11.3 7:28
Anna Cable 6 Altadena 11:17.9 7:32
Shaylie Keiter 6 Pueblo 11:19.2 7:33
Rose Masiello 6 Kyrene 11:25.4 7:37
Riyah James 6 Aprende 11:26.7 7:38
Violet Kemp 6 Aprende 11:27.4 7:39
Madison Edens 7 Altadena 11:28.7 7:40
Sraiya Edkaidek 7 Kyrene 11:29.2 7:40
Soleli Matias-Rivera 7 Altadena 11:31.1 7:41
Nevaeh Davis 8 Altadena 11:31.8 7:42
Yu Yao 6 Kyrene 11:32.1 7:42
Gianna Lelakowski 8 Kyrene 11:32.3 7:42
Brielle Brown 7 Kyrene 11:33.5 7:43
Graceyn Tucker 6 Kyrene 11:35.5 7:44
Alliena Singelton 6 Kyrene 11:44.9 7:50
Gianna Johnson 6 Altadena 11:45.5 7:51
Quintessa Gammage 7 Aprende 11:46.5 7:51
Solimar Matias-Rivera 7 Altadena 11:47.7 7:52
Hannah Hammer 7 Aprende 11:48.0 7:52
Bailey Strauss 8 Altadena 11:49.9 7:54
Malani Bowler 7 Altadena 11:50.2 7:54
Keira Akerson 8 Altadena 12:00.4 8:01
Isabel Lewis 8 Aprende 12:03.2 8:03
Avery Satre 6 Aprende 12:05.0 8:04
Haley Krug 7 Altadena 12:05.3 8:04
Sophia Ramirez 8 Altadena 12:06.9 8:05
Lily Ahern 8 Altadena 12:07.6 8:06
Nicolette Maragon 8 Altadena 12:16.0 8:11
Maya Hinojosa-Jurado 6 Altadena 12:18.0 8:12
Ryan Kim 6 Aprende 12:19.4 8:13
Isabelle Alcala 8 Aprende 12:21.8 8:15
Adylin Solorzano 8 Kyrene 12:31.1 8:21
Nahara Horton 6 Pueblo 12:32.8 8:22
Willow Buck 6 Pueblo 12:39.7 8:27
Julia Aprile 7 Aprende 12:46.0 8:31
Deoni Patterson 8 Akimel A-Al 12:46.4 8:31
Aliana Castro 8 Aprende 12:46.7 8:32
Marie-Sophie Guerinot 6 Altadena 12:51.1 8:35
Maddalyn Washburn 6 Aprende 12:57.5 8:39
Sofia Rennard 8 Altadena 12:59.6 8:40
Olivia Heckel 6 Altadena 13:00.6 8:41
Tanya Haas 8 Aprende 13:01.1 8:41
Gianna Taglione 7 Kyrene 13:01.8 8:42
Ariana Ruiz 6 Altadena 13:03.3 8:43
Amelia Burt 7 Altadena 13:19.0 8:53
Madi Hostetler 6 Altadena 13:20.5 8:54
Amelia Goldman 8 Aprende 13:21.5 8:55
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Event 3

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships

Hosted by Kyrene School District

Pueblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 1.5 Mile Run JV

10/25/2022

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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63
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65
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74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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26
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33
34
35
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37

38
39

Name Year School Finals Pace
283 Beryl Koskei 6 Kyrene 13:23.0 8:56
292 Nileia Quichocho-Vasque 8 Kyrene 13:23.2 8:56
101 Eliana Alcazar 6 Akimel A-Al 13:23.5 8:56
185 Evelyn Shearer 6 Altadena 13:23.8 8:56
112 Emma Ramirez 6 Akimel A-Al 13:26.4 8:58
153 Annabel Cowley 6 Altadena 13:27.2 8:59
156 Selah Freshour 7 Altadena 13:29.9 9:00
181 Brooke Richey 6 Altadena 13:42.5 9:09
298 Abigail Torres 6 Kyrene 13:44.3 9:10
189 Kiana Washington 6 Altadena 13:45.4 9:11
152 Kaitlyn Cook 8 Altadena 13:51.6 9:15
238 Gianna Gonzales 6 Aprende 13:52.6 9:16
157 Zayna Gonzalez 6 Altadena 13:54.5 9:17
159 Leah Grosch 6 Altadena 13:56.0 9:18
301 Anaya Williams 6 Kyrene 14:01.3 9:21
151 Myla Cherry 8 Altadena 14:03.6 9:23
162 Isabella Heckel 7 Altadena 14:06.8 9:25
191 Evelyn Woodbury 6 Altadena 14:09.3 9:27
250 Itzel Ramirez 6 Aprende 14:10.2 9:27
161 Olivia Hargreaves 6 Altadena 14:11.3 9:28
233 London Chestnut 6 Aprende 14:12.6 9:29
170 Mia Kuminoff 7 Altadena 14:21.7 9:35
104 Alliyah Gonzales 6 Akimel A-Al 14:33.9 9:43
254 Annabelle Whitesides 6 Aprende 14:34.3 9:43
356 Madison Arebalo 8 Pueblo 14:56.5 9:58
286 Dalton Maggie 8 Kyrene 15:00.9 10:01
158 Lauren Grant 6 Altadena 15:10.5 10:07
236 Rachel Glogowski 6 Aprende 15:22.2 10:15
289 Tessa Matherson 6 Kyrene 15:37.5 10:25
278 Aubrii Carveiro 8 Kyrene 15:38.6 10:26
281 Natalina Gamboa 8 Kyrene 16:00.6 10:41
387 Elizabeth Flores 8 Traditional 16:21.6 10:55
389 Leilani Heredia 8 Traditional 16:27.5 10:59
388 Kaitlyn Holowinski 8 Traditional 16:29.0 11:00
284 Brianna Koskei 6 Kyrene 16:34.6 11:04
291 Emma Ortega 6 Kyrene 17:08.5 11:26
339 Sophia Peters 7 Centennial 17:18.5 11:33
355 Gabrielle Ames 6 Pueblo 17:21.5 11:35
330 Teleah Belone 8 Centennial 17:22.2 11:35
188 Liliana Verdugo 7 Altadena 17:26.4 11:38
385 Audrina Rocha 8 Traditional 17:34.4 11:43
103 Isella Fortun 6 Akimel A-Al 17:39.1 11:47
332 Ella Compeau 7 Centennial 17:58.9 12:00
365 Katelynne Patterson 8 Pueblo 18:30.3 12:21
333 Elizabeth Kelley 8 Centennial 19:17.6 12:52
338 Destiny Neal 6 Centennial 19:29.3 13:00
282 Addie Jones 6 Kyrene 21:03.9 14:03
300 Kennedy Whitney 6 Kyrene 21:05.0 14:04
331 Ttalia Bermudez Rodrigu 7 Centennial 21:52.4 14:35
334 Isabella McKnight 7 Centennial 22:31.2 15:01
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
Pueblo Middle School, Chandler, AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Page 9

Event 3 Girls 1.5 Mile Run JV

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 40 357 Brielle Barnet 6 Pueblo 23:17.1 15:32
102 363 Victoria Martinez 6 Pueblo 23:44.2 15:50



Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
10/25/2022

Pueblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 30 Altadena ( 11:12.8

1 1 147 Kaulia Bowler 6 10:53.
2 2 146 Lauren Boutin 7 10:53.
3 5 150 Anna Cable 6 11:17.
4 10 155 Madison Edens 7 11:28.
5 12 173 Soleli Matias-Rivera 7 11:31.
[ 13) 154 Nevaeh Davis 8 11:31.
7 17) 166 Gianna Johnson 6 11:45.
2. 39 Kyrene ( 11:20.6

1 3 323 Lyvea Campbell 7 11:05.
2 4 293 Elise Rawson o 11:11.
3 7 288 Rose Masiello 6 11:25.
4 11 280 Sraiya Edkaidek 7 11:29.
5 14 302 Yu Yao 6 11:32.
[ 15) 285 Gianna Lelakowski 8 11:32.
7 16) 276 Brielle Brown 7 11:33.
3. 74 Aprende ( 11:42.4

1 8 241 Riyah James 6 11:26.
2 9 243 Violet Kemp 6 11:27.
3 18 235 Quintessa Gammage 7 11:46.
4 19 240 Hannah Hammer 7 11:48.
5 20 245 Isabel Lewis 8 12:03.
6 21) 251 Avery Satre 6 12:05.
7 22) 244 Ryan Kim 6 12:19.
4. 113 Pueblo ( 13:46.0

1 6 362 Shaylie Keiter 6 11:19.
2 23 361 Nahara Horton 6 12:32.
3 24 358 Willow Buck 6 12:39.
4 29 356 Madison Arebalo 8 14:56.
5 31 355 Gabrielle Ames 6 17:21.
6 35) 365 Katelynne Patterson 8 18:30.
7 40) 357 Brielle Barnet 6 23:17.
5. 139 Akimel A-Al ( 14:21.9

1 25 110 Deoni Patterson 8 12:46.
2 26 101 Eliana Alcazar 6 13:23.
3 27 112 Emma Ramirez 6 13:26.
4 28 104 Alliyah Gonzales 6 14:33.
5 33 103 Isella Fortun 6 17:39.

g wkF N> wo U0~ 0w wo

= w00 Jd 0N = O N O U

[N RSN G4 Yo

56:04.0

56:43.0

58:31.8

:08:49.7

:11:49.3

0:38.1)

0:27.1)

0:36.5)

6:02.3)
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Page 11
Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
Pueblo Middle School, Chandler, AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

6. 169 Kyrene Centennial ( 18:17.3 1:31:26.5 2:10.8)
1 30 339 Sophia Peters 7 17:18.5

2 32 330 Teleah Belone 8 17:22.2

3 34 332 Ella Compeau 7 17:58.9

4 36 333 Elizabeth Kelley 8 19:17.6

5 37 338 Destiny Neal 6 19:29.3

[ ( 38) 331 Italia Bermudez Rodriguez 7 21:52.4

7 ( 39) 334 Isabella McKnight 7 22:31.2

Incomplete Teams:

Kyrene Traditional
387 Elizabeth Flores 8, 389 Leilani Heredia 8, 388 Kaitlyn Holowinski
8, 385 Audrina Rocha 8



Event 4

Pueblo Middle School,

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships

Hosted by Kyrene School District

Chandler,

AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 1.5 Mile Run JV

Place TmPl Bib
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18

19
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22
23
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26
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32
33

34
35

36

115
117
135
767
260
126
132
261
120
255
318
211
263
266
123
326
224
143
226
139
317
125
229
304
374
763
214
225
210
770
315
257
324
134
381
215
206
119
213
129
114
122
368
369
216
128
316
379
199
270

Emmanuel Binet Vargas

Oswaldo Carrasco
Rocco Pastore
Nabil Ali
Connor Gamboa
Vincent Hilton
Samuel Mantyla
Beckham Garcia
Dylan Cutler
Kai Bailey
Logan Peterson
Owen Horner
Greyson Gloria
Hugh Hurkmans

Alexander Gripman

Ethan Taylor
Sagan Topolowsky
Matthew Wilt
Vincent Verdugo
Ian Rosner
Benjamin Nguyen
Jesse Hancock
Preston Worthen
Maxon Barna
Jaden Hasan
Domenic Gagnier
Ben Leeman

Ben Udovich

Ben Honse
Santiago Carrero
Troy McRae
Braylon Escobedo
Ajani Steidinger
Kiyano Myerson
Lucas Preciado
Lucas Lopez

Beck Gao

Roman Cuaron
Connor Larimer
Noah Lawing
Nixon Bayne
Gabriel Gomez
Henry Baird
Royal Bozek

Jake Patno

Noah Kenney

Jude Miller

Jack Morris

Koyle Chischillie

Kallan Schember

Year School Finals Pace
7 Akimel A-Al 9:37.6 6:26
8 Akimel A-Al 9:39.2 6:27
8 Akimel A-Al 9:54.5 6:37
8 Traditional 10:02.1 6:42
6 Aprende 10:02.9 6:42
8 Akimel A-Al 10:08.5 6:406
7 Akimel A-Al 10:08.8 6:46
7 Aprende 10:10.7 6:48
8 Akimel A-Al 10:13.5 6:49
6 Aprende 10:18.5 6:53
6 Kyrene 10:20.7 6:54
7 Altadena 10:21.9 6:55
8 Aprende 10:31.9 7:02
7 Aprende 10:32.5 7:02
8 Akimel A-Al 10:34.4 7:03
7 Kyrene 10:35.2 7:04
8 Altadena 10:35.8 7:04
8 Akimel A-Al 10:38.5 7:06
6 Altadena 10:41.0 7:08
8 Akimel A-Al 10:42.0 7:08
7 Kyrene 10:42.2 7:09
8 Akimel A-Al 10:42.5 7:09
8 Altadena 10:49.7 7:14
6 Kyrene 10:51.0 7:14
6 Pueblo 10:52.1 7:15
7 Traditional 10:57.2 7:19
7 Altadena 10:57.5 7:19
6 Altadena 10:58.8 7:20
8 Altadena 10:59.1 7:20
8 Traditional 11:03.7 7:23
6 Kyrene 11:06.5 7:25
8 Aprende 11:08.1 7:26
6 Kyrene 11:12.0 7:28
7 Akimel A-Al 11:13.4 7:29
6 Pueblo 11:14.4 7:30
8 Altadena 11:19.3 7:33
8 Altadena 11:28.1 7:39
7 Akimel A-Al 11:30.6 7:41
6 Altadena 11:35.4 7:44
6 Akimel A-Al 11:38.1 7:46
6 Akimel A-Al 11:38.7 7:46
7 Akimel A-Al 11:39.1 7:47
6 Pueblo 11:40.2 7:47
6 Pueblo 11:41.4 7:48
6 Altadena 11:42.2 7:49
6 Akimel A-Al 11:50.0 7:54
7 Kyrene 11:53.7 7:56
7 Pueblo 11:54.7 7:57
7 Altadena 11:55.3 7:57
8 Aprende 11:57.4 7:59
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Event 4

Pu

Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District

eblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 1.5 Mile Run JV

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

118
259
137
127
198
383
366
321
372
320
142
204
766
212
258
373
256
768
377
311
113
265
329
200
313
141
765
228
308
197
131
203
201
223
343
271
192
314
193
325
370
351
207
345
202
219
380
307
400
349

Urban Crandall
Dylan French

Jack Pethtel
Adrian Islas
Sebastian Celestino
Briar Strickland
Suhaib Abdi
Christian Royalty
Crew Chudy

Connor Rowley
Max Vankampen
Gerhardus Eckard
Isaiah Brown

Eric Hulse
Santiago Frausto
Evan Cornish
Conner Chaires
Richard Maczieski
Zachariah Lee
Marcello Gonzales
Gavin Abe

Liam Hirschl

Owen Windsor
Jackson Dixon
Patrick Masiello
Alexander Sanchez-Leitn
Ezekial Cannon
Zion Wolfe

Aiden Coronella
Cade Breyer
Dominik Maciel
Zachary Duemler
Matthew Duemler
Evan Tomasik
Callen Faultner
Jack Shivers
Mason Baker
Andrew McGuire
Bennett Bate

Dean Swenson
Solomon Brish
Terrance Travis
Madden Guimond
Seth Johnson
Thomas Duemler
Liam Rennard
Aidan Pollett
Sean Chappell
Christopher Smoot
Strummer Sloan

Year School Finals Pace
7 Akimel A-Al 11:58.2 7:59
8 Aprende 12:02.9 8:02
6 Akimel A-Al 12:05.3 8:04
7 Akimel A-Al 12:12.8 8:09
7 Altadena 12:18.2 8:13
7 Pueblo 12:18.6 8:13
7 Pueblo 12:19.9 8:14
7 Kyrene 12:28.4 8:19
6 Pueblo 12:28.8 8:20
8 Kyrene 12:32.8 8:22
8 Akimel A-Al 12:33.1 8:23
7 Altadena 12:39.0 8:26
6 Traditional 12:39.7 8:27
7 Altadena 12:48.2 8:33
6 Aprende 12:50.3 8:34
7 Pueblo 12:50.7 8:34
8 Aprende 12:52.9 8:36
7 Traditional 12:53.3 8:36
8 Pueblo 12:53.8 8:36
8 Kyrene 12:55.7 8:38
6 Akimel A-Al 12:58.8 8:40
6 Aprende 13:05.4 8:44
6 Kyrene 13:08.8 8:46
7 Altadena 13:10.6 8:48
8 Kyrene 13:24.4 8:57
6 Akimel A-Al 13:24.9 8:57
6 Traditional 13:27.5 8:59
6 Altadena 13:39.0 9:006
7 Kyrene 13:41.9 9:08
6 Altadena 13:45.3 9:11
6 Akimel A-Al 13:55.8 9:18
6 Altadena 13:57.5 9:19
6 Altadena 13:58.5 9:19
7 Altadena 14:02.7 9:22
6 Centennial 14:22.1 9:35
6 Aprende 14:24.7 9:37
7 Altadena 14:27.5 9:39
6 Kyrene 14:30.3 9:41
6 Altadena 14:42.5 9:49
7 Kyrene 14:43.7 9:50
6 Pueblo 14:48.1 9:53
6 Centennial 14:54.9 9:57
7 Altadena 15:01.2 10:01
8 Centennial 15:09.7 10:07
6 Altadena 15:17.3 10:12
6 Altadena 15:19.3 10:13
8 Pueblo 15:24.0 10:16
8 Kyrene 15:35.5 10:24
7 Traditional 16:05.4 10:44
8 Centennial 16:27.4 10:59
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District

eblo Middle School,

Chandler,

AZ - 10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 1.5 Mile Run JV

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 47 346 Caleb Misiewicz 6 Centennial 16:28.0 10:59
102 382 Samuel Puleo 6 Pueblo 16:35.1 11:04
103 378 Ethan Menegay 7 Pueblo 17:04.2 11:23
104 322 Zeke Scholes 6 Kyrene 17:11.9 11:28
105 310 Diego Gonzales 8 Kyrene 17:13.5 11:29
106 367 Oliver Arebalo 6 Pueblo 17:31.7 11:42
107 208 Nicholas Hallenbeck 6 Altadena 17:56.5 11:58
108 48 350 Logan Tallis 8 Centennial 19:05.0 12:44
109 49 354 Hagen Withers 8 Centennial 19:06.3 12:45
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
blo Middle School, Chandler,

Pue

AZ

10/25/2022

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Scores

1. 19 Akimel A-Al

1 1 115 Emmanuel Binet Vargas
2 2 117 Oswaldo Carrasco
3 3 135 Rocco Pastore

4 6 126 Vincent Hilton

5 7 132 Samuel Mantyla

[ ( 9) 120 Dylan Cutler

7 (15) 123 Alexander Gripman
2. 50 Aprende

1 5 260 Connor Gamboa

2 8 261 Beckham Garcia

3 10 255 Kai Bailey

4 13 263 Greyson Gloria

5 14 266 Hugh Hurkmans

[ ( 29) 257 Braylon Escobedo
7 ( 36) 270 Kallan Schember
3. 91 Altadena

1 12 211 Owen Horner

2 17 224 Sagan Topolowsky
3 18 226 Vincent Verdugo

4 20 229 Preston Worthen

5 24 214 Ben Leeman

9 ( 25) 225 Ben Udovich

7 ( 26) 210 Ben Honse

4. 95 Kyrene

1 11 318 Logan Peterson

2 16 326 Ethan Taylor

3 19 317 Benjamin Nguyen

4 21 304 Maxon Barna

5 28 315 Troy McRae

6 ( 30) 324 Ajani Steidinger
7 ( 34) 316 Jude Miller

5. 133 Kyrene Traditional

1 4 767 Nabil Ali

2 23 763 Domenic Gagnier

3 27 770 Santiago Carrero
4 39 766 Isaiah Brown

5 40 768 Richard Maczieski
6 (41) 765 Ezekial Cannon

7 ( 45) 400 Christopher Smoot

9:53.8
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19.

10:
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41.
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10:
Ao
10:
10:
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10:

43.

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

11

31.

10:
10:
11:
12:
12:
13:
16:

:37.
:309.
:54.
08.
08.
13.
34.

02.
10.
18.
31.
32.
08.
57.

21.
35.
41,
49,
57.
58.
59.

20.
35.
42,
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12.
:53.
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03.
39.
53.
27.
05.
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OTW I I

49:28.6

51:36.5

53:25.9

53:35.6

57:36.0

0:31.2)

0:29.06)

0:35.6)

0:45.8)

2:51.2)
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Kyrene District Cross Country Championships
Hosted by Kyrene School District
10/25/2022

Pueb

lo Middle School, Chandl

er,

AZ

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Team Score

S

Jaden Hasan
Lucas Preciado
Henry Baird
Royal Bozek

Jack Morris
Briar Strickland
Suhaib Abdi

6. 153 Pueblo
1 22 374
2 31 381
3 32 368
4 33 369
5 35 379
6 37) 383
7 38) 366
7. 222 Kyrene
1 42 343
2 43 351
3 44 345
4 46 349
5 47 346
6 48) 350
7 49) 354

Callen Faultner
Terrance Travis
Seth Johnson
Strummer Sloan
Caleb Misiewicz
Logan Tallis
Hagen Withers

11:28.6
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15:
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10:
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11:
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11:

12

12:

28.
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:18.
19.

5
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06.
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57:22.8

:17:22.1

1:02.6)

2:05.9)
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